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/gg\% Chalet 2024 rates

( for 1 to 6 people)

Reservations are made by Phone or Emai

Tel : +33(0)3 68 61 14 60

Mail : contact@camping-hautkoenigsbourg.com

Weekend (two nights)
Extra night
Low season week
Mid-season week

High season week

Supplement animals ( night)

Fees lost barrier card
Tourist tax: 0,47 € night/person + 18 years

200,00 €
60,00 €
300,00 €
450,00 €

500,00 €

3,00 €

20 euros €

Accepted method of settlement:
Cash, holiday vouchers, cheques, credit cards
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